

Enzymology Research Center, Inc. 332 West Street North, Miltona, MN 56354 U.S.A. Phone: 1.218.943.9127 - Fax: 1.218.943.9128

CERTIFICATE OF ABSENCE OF GMO & GAMMA IRRADIATION

Malt Diastase/Maltase (Aspergillus oryzae)

To Whom it May Concern:

The material contains Malt Diastase/Maltase from fermentation, standardized with potato dextrin. Enzymology Research Center, Inc. only sources Malt Diastase/Maltase produced from Non-GMO fermentation. The potato dextrin is from a Non-GMO source. Therefore, the final Malt Diastase/ Maltase product is Non-GMO.

We further declare that the product is not treated with ionizing radiation (gamma rays) or with ethylene oxide (ETO).